CITY OF WEST CHICAGO
CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT
February 1, 2010

OPERATING ACCOUNT
FUNDED BY:

GENERAL FUND
~ CAPITAL EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT FUND
SEWERFUND o
WATER FUND
MIS REPLACEMENT FUND
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND
DOWNTOWN TIF SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND
MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS

COMMUTER PARKING FUND

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:
DATE: ’l/ L //@

e LA

501,329.09

217,449.65
19,618.97
12,026.16
78,893.90

4,297.77
72,827.64
3,887.73
11,100.00

81,227.27



PAGE NUMBER: 1

PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 01/28/10 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:54:28 CHECK REGISTER — DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’'Gl43’ and transact.ck date=’20100201 00:00:00.000°
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/09

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —w———mrme— o VENDOR—— = == —— = DEPT-DIV ~ ——e—e DESCRIPTION————wm=— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 57513 02/01/10 12343 A Z0OO TO YOU, INC. 093454 DEPOSIT FOR HORSE-~DRAW 0.00 930.00
105100 57514 02/01/10 9313 ACCOUNTEMPS 053443 OFFICE TEMP CONTRACTED 0.00 100.80
105100 57514 02/01/10 9313 ACCOUNTEMPS 063447 OFFICE TEMP CONTRACTED 06.00 100.80
105100 57514 02/01/10 9313 ACCOUNTEMPS 053443 OFFICE TEMP CONTRACTED 0.00 403.20
105100 57514 02/01/10 9313 ACCOUNTEMPS 063447 OFFICE TEMP CONTRACTED 0.00 403.20
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,008.00
105100 57515 02/01/10 12624 ALL IN ONE 010207 ELECTRICAL WORK, FRAME G.00 7,000.00
105100 57516 02/01/10 12432 AMERICAN PRIDE PEST CONT 010921 MONTHLY PEST CONTROL F 0.00 35.00
105100 57516 02/01/10 12432 AMERICAN PRIDE PEST CONT 010921 MONTHLY PEST CONTROL F .00 35.00
105100 57516 02/01/10 12432 AMERICAN PRIDE PEST CONT 010921 MONTHLY PEST CONTROL F 0.00 35.00
105100 57516 02/01/10 12432 AMERICAN PRIDE PEST CONT 010821 MONTHLY PEST CONTROL F 0.00 30.00
105100 57516 02/01/10 12432 AMERICAN PRIDE PEST CONT 010921 MONTHLY PEST CONTROL F 0.00 30.00
105100 57516 02/01/10 12432 AMERICAN PRIDE PEST CONT 010921 MONTHLY PEST CONTROL F 0.00 30.00
105100 57516 02/01/10 12432 AMERICAN PRIDE PEST CONT 010521 MONTHLY PEST CONTROL F 0.00C 35.00
105100 57516 02/01/10 12432 AMERICAN PRIDE PEST CONT 010921 MONTHLY PEST CONTROL F 0.00 35.00
105100 57516 02/01/10 12432 AMERICAN PRIDE PEST CONT 010921 MONTHLY PEST CONTROL F 0.00 35.00
105100 57516 02/01/10 12432 AMERICAN PRIDE PEST CONT 010921 MONTELY PEST CONTROL F 0.00 35.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 335.00
105100 57517 02/01/10 3400 AT&T 053443 SVC 1/19-2/18/10 0.00 67.90
105100 57517 02/01/10 3400 AT&T 063447 SVC 1/19-2/18/10 0.00 232.70
105100 57517 02/01/10 3400 AT&T 010503 SVC 1/19~2/18/10 0.00 178.92
105100 57517 02/01/10 3400 AT&T 010612 SVC 1/16-2/15/2010 0.00 114.13
105100 57517 02/01/10 3400 AT&T 010613 sVC 1/16~2/15/2010 0.00 456.53
105100 57517 02/01/10 3400 AT&T 010925 sVC 1/16-2/15/2010 0.00 105.06
105100 57517 02/01/10 3400 AT&T 010921 svCe 1/16-2/15/2010 0.00 105.06
105100 57517 02/01/10 3400 AT&T 433476 SVC 1/16-2/15/2010 0.00 262.68
105100 67517 02/01/10 3400 AT&T 063447 sVC 1/16-2/15/2010 0.00 1,219.59
105100 57517 02/01/10 3400 AT&T 053443 sVC 1/16-2/15/2010 0.00 129.69
105100 57517 02/01/10 3400 ATE&T 053442 SVC 1/16-2/15/2010 0.00 234.76
105100 57517 02/01/10 3400 AT&T 053443 SVC 1/16-2/15/2010 0.00 139.47
105100 57517 02/01/10 3400 ATET 010925 sVC 1/16-2/15/2010 0.00 173.32
105100 57517 02/01/10 3400 AT&T 010616 sVC 1/16-2/15/2010 0.00 427.892
105100 57517 02/01/10 3400 AT&T 063447 sVC 1/16-2/15/2010 0.00 33.82
105100 57517 02/01/10 3400 AT&T 011210 sve  1/16-2/15/2010 0.00 75.05
105100 57517 02/01/10 3400 AT&T 053442 SVC 1/16-2/15/2010 0.00 86.70
105100 57517 02/01/10 3400 AT&T 011234 sve 1/16-2/15/2010 0.00 45.82
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,089.09
105100 57518 02/01/10 3400 AT&T 011029 SVe 12/10-1/9/10 0.00 287.82
105100 57518 02/01/10 3400 AT&T 011210 SVC 12/10-1/9/10 0.00 187.06
105100 57518 02/01/10 3400 AT&T 053443 svCe 12/10-1/9/10 0.00 352.64
105100 57518 02/01/10 3400 AT&T 063447 sve 12/10-1/9/10 0.00 630.08
105100 57518 02/01/10 3400 AT&T 063448 sve 12/10-1/9/10 0.00 329.30
105100 57518 02/01/10 3400 AT&T 093454 svC 12/10-1/9/10 0.00 93.35
105100 57518 02/01/10 3400 AT&T 433476 sve 12/10-1/9/10 0.00 36.30
105100 57518 02/01/10 3400 AT&T 010821 sve 12/10-1/9/10 0.00 93.35
105100 57518 02/01/10 3400 AT&T 010210 SVC 12/10-1/9/10 0.00 458.95

12/10-1/9/10 0.00 67.42

1058100 57518 02/01/10 3400 AT&T 010501 svC
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 01/28/10 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:54:28 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND !

SELECTTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G143' and transact.ck date=’'20100201 00:00:00.000¢
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/09 )

FUND ~ 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ———w—————————— VENDORm——= == — o DEPT-DIV ~ ———— DESCRIPTION——=—-—— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 57518 02/01/10 3400 AT&T 010502 sSVC 12/10-1/9/10 0.00 155.58
105100 57518 02/01/10 3400 AT&T 010612 sSvVC 12/10-1/9/10 0.00 311.15
105100 57518 02/01/10 3400 AT&T 010613 SvC 12/10-1/9/10 0.00 1,343.13
105100 57518 02/01/10 3400 AT&T 010614 SvC 12/10-1/9/10 0.00 41.49
105100 57518 02/01/10 3400 AT&T 010920 SvC 12/10-1/9/10 0.00 259.29
105100 57518 02/01/10 3400 AT&T 010921 SVC 12/10-1/9/10 0.00 15.56
105100 57518 02/01/10 3400 AT&T 010921 SVC 12/10-1/9/10 0.00 77.79
105100 57518 02/01/10 3400 AT&T 010924 svc 12/10-1/9/10 0.00 259.29
105100 57518 02/01/10 3400 AT&T 011028 SVC 12/10-1/9/10 0.00 176.32
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,1.85.87
105100 57518 02/01/10 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 010210 sve 12/5-1/2/10 0.00 5.22
105100 57519 02/01/10 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 010501 svc 12/5-1/2/10 0.00 0.99
105100 57519 02/01/10 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 010612 svec 12/5-1/2/10 0.00 4.57
105100 57519 02/01/10 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 010613 SVC 12/5-1/2/10 0.00 41.14
105100 57519 02/01/10 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 010614 SvC 12/5-1/2/10 0.00 0.61
105100 575189 02/01/10 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 010920 svc 12/5-1/2/10 0.00 3.81
105100 57519 02/01/10 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 010924 SvC 12/5-~1/2/10 0.00 3.81
105100 57518 02/01/10 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 011028 svC 12/5-1/2/10 0.00 5.22
105100 57519 02/01/10 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 011029 sve 12/5-1/2/10 0.00 1.60
105100 57519 02/01/10 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 053443 SVC 12/5-~1/2/1¢0 0.00 5.18
105100 57519 02/01/10 3425 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 063448 svc 12/5-1/2/10 0.00 4.08
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 76.23
105100 57520 02/01/10 3829 ATLAS BOBCAT, INC. 010924 BOBCAT PARTS PER ATTAC 0.00 147.38
105100 57520 02/01/10 3829 ATLAS BOBCAT, INC. 010924 BOBCAT PARTS PER ATTAC 0.00 325.75
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 473.13
105100 57521 02/01/10 2373 AURORA TRI STATE FIRE PR 010921 RADIO MONITORING - 461 0.00 174.00
105100 57521 02/01/10 2373 AURORA TRI STATE FIRE PR 063448 FIRE/SPRINK INSPECTION 0.00 238.20
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 412.20
105100 57522 02/01/10 12579 AUTO EQUIPMENT AND SUPPL 010925 BEAD LEVER WHEEL PROTE 0.00 14.90
105100 57523 02/01/10 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE S8VC 011029 INSPECTION/PROPERTY MA 0.00 12,375.00
105100 57524 02/01/10 7216 B & K EQUIPMENT COMPANY 010821 SUCTION SCREENS FOR GA 0.00 209.52
105100 57525 02/01/10 4392 BONNELL INDUSTRIES 010924 PLOW PARTS -~ EVEN WEAR 0.00 1,398.00
105100 57525 02/01/10 4392 BONNELL INDUSTRIES 010924 PLOW PARTS PER ATTACHE 0.00 632.68
105100 57525 02/01/10 4382 BONNELL INDUSTRIES 010924 PLOW PARTS PER ATTACHE 0.00 482.97
105100 57525 02/01/10 4392 BONNELL INDUSTRIES 010924 PLOW PARTS PER ATTACHE 0.00 1,523.88
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,037.53
105100 57526 02/01/10 11437 BUCK SERVICES, INC. 010921 JANUARY 2010 JANITORIA 0.00 4,048.16
105100 57526 02/01/10 11437 BUCK SERVICES, INC. 063448 JANUARY 2010 JANITORIA 0.00 1,902.42
105100 57526 02/01/10 11437 BUCK SERVICES, INC. 433476 JANUARY 2010 JANITORIA 0.00 299.42
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6,250.00
105100 57527 02/01/10 11977 MERLE BURLEIGH 010208 MONTHLY COLUMN FOR WEB 0.00 450.00
105100 57528 02/01/10 12268 CALL ONE 010613 sSve 1/15-2/14/2010 0.00 55.00
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PENTAMATION -~ FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 01/28/10 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:54:28 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G143‘ and transact.ck date=‘20100201 00:00:00.000 !
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/09

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —-———=m———e——— VENDOR-——= ———mm——e DEPT-DIV ~ —m—— DESCRIPTION—wm——— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 57528 02/01/10 12268 CALL ONE 063448 SVC 1/15-2/14/2010 0.00 224.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 279.00
105100 57529 02/01/10 12368 CDS OFFICE TECHNOLOGIES 043438 PANASONIC ARBITRATOR T 0.00 12,000.00
105100 57530 02/01/10 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 SEXTON SERVICES PER AT 0.00 700.00
105100 57530 02/01/10 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 SERVICES ON 10/23/09 A 0.00 765.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,465.00
105100 57531 02/01/10 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS I. 010613 INVOICE# 197228 0.00 980.95
105100 57531 02/01/10 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 043438 INVOICE # 197473 0.00 74.97
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,055.92
105100 57532 02/01/10 12644 CHICAGO INTERNATIONAL TR 010924 MISC. TRUCK PARTS - IN 0.00 65.46
105100 57532 02/01/10 12644 CHICAGO INTERNATIONAL TR 0105924 MISC. TRUCK PARTS - IN 0.00 23.66
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 89.12
105100 57533 02/01/10 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 52 WEEKS SERVICE FOR C 0.00 13.65
105100 57534 02/01/10 9760 CLOSED CIRCUIT INNOVATIO 010613 INVOICE 4329 0.00 585.00
105100 57534 02/01/10 9760 CLOSED CIRCUIT INNOVATIO 010613 INVOICE 4330 0.00 1,200.00
105100 57534 02/01/10 9760 CLOSED CIRCUIT INNOVATIO 010613 INVOICE # 4364 0.00 585.00
105100 57534 02/01/10 9760 CLOSED CIRCUIT INNOVATIO 010613 INVOICE # 4365 0.00 1,200.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,570.00
105100 57535 02/01/10 151 COMED 010926 12/3-1/6/2010 SVC 0.00 2,169.97
105100 57535 02/01/10 151 COMED 010926 SVC 12/1-1/4/2010 0.00 6,476.05
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 8,646.02
105100 57536 02/01/10 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 SVC 12/18-1/21/10 0.00 1,284.54
105100 57536 02/01/10 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 433476 Sve 12/18-1/21/10 0.00 2,513.48
105100 57536 02/01/10 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010614 sSvVC 12/18-1/21/10 0.00 46.30
105100 57536 02/01/10 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 053443 sve 12/18-1/21/10 0.00 360.19
105100 57536 02/01/10 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 sve 12/18-1/21/10 0.00 79.28
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,283.79
105100 57537 02/01/10 5511 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 010503 MICROSOFT TOOL DOWNLOA 0.00 372.71
105100 57538 02/01/10 11610 CRITICAL REACH 010613 INVOICE# 10-588 0.00 395.00
105100 57539 02/01/10 12029 CROSSBOW INDUSTRIAL WATE 063448 SERVICE - FILTER AND C 0.00 117.50
105100 57540 02/01/10 12645 DAN CURCIO 28 LETTER OF INTENT REFUN 0.00 600.00
105100 57541 02/01/10 2390 DELUXE TOWING 010613 TOW FEES FOR FOLLOWING 0.00 290.00
105100 57542 02/01/10 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 132 W MAIN STREET - FI 0.00 324.00
105100 57542 02/01/10 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 328 HIGH STREET - FIRE 0.00 324.00
105100 57542 02/01/10 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 SESQUI PARK DISPLAY - 0.00 540.00
105100 57542 02/01/10 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 200 MAIN STREET - FIRE 0.00 324.00
105100 57542 02/01/10 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 128 W MCCONNELL -~ FIRE 0.00 324.00
105100 57542 02/01/10 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 134 TURNER COURT - FIR 0.00 696.00
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 01/28/10 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:54:28 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch="'Gl43’ and transact.ck_date='20100201 00:00:00.000°
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/09

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —w————me——eme— VENDOR—mmm e smeom = DEPT-DIV = DESCRIPTION—————— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 57542 02/01/10 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 411 W. MAIN -~ FIRE & I 0.00 324.00
105100 57542 02/01/10 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 122 FREMONT - FIRE AN 0.00 816.00
105100 57542 02/01/10 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 325 SPENCER - FIRE FOR 0.00 324.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,996.00
105100 57543 02/01/10 4239 DEUTSCH’S TRUCK & DIESEL 010924 PARTS 0.00 10.66
105100 57543 02/01/10 4239 DEUTSCH’S TRUCK & DIESEL 010924 STARTER 0.00 350.62
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 361.28
105100 57544 02/01/10 11835 DOCUMENT IMAGING DIMENSI 010925 HP PRINT CARTRIDGE 0.00 69.00
105100 57545 02/01/10 871 DUPAGE COUNTY ANIMAL CON 010613 INVOICE# 249-15725 0.00 300.00
105100 57546 02/01/10 11553 DUPAGE MAJOR CRIMES TASK 010613 DUPAGE COUNTY MAJOR CR 0.00 500.00
105100 57547 02/01/10 8153 ELGIN SPRING COMPANY INC 010924 REAR SPRINGS - UNIT 61 0.00 1,824.20
105100 57548 02/01/10 12080 ENGINEERING ENTERPRISES, 053443 2ND AMENDMENT TO PROFE 0.00 1,039.72
105100 57548 02/01/10 12080 ENGINEERING ENTERPRISES, 063447 2ND AMENDMENT TO PROFE 0.00 1,039.72
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,079.44
105100 57549 02/01/10 12180 EXELON ENERGY INC 063448 svc 11/17-12/18/09 0.00 15,503.44
105100 57549 02/01/10 12180 EXELON ENERGY INC 053443 sve 11/17-12/18/09 0.00 5,840.09
105100 57549 02/01/10 12180 EXELON ENERGY INC 053440 svec 11/17-12/18/09 0.00 544.52
105100 57549 02/01/10 12180 EXELON ENERGY INC 063447 sve 11/17-12/18/09 0.00 31,962.11
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 53,850.16
105100 57550 02/01/10 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010613 INVOICE# 6138 0.00 112.50
105100 57550 02/01/10 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010613 PANTS FOR EICHINGER 0.00 53.15
105100 57550 02/01/10 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010613 SHIRT FOR EICHINGER 0.00 89.60
105100 57550 02/01/10 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010613 SEW PATCHED ON COAT FO 0.00 10.00
105100 57550 02/01/10 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010613 SEW PATCHES ON COAT F 0.00 10.00
105100 57550 02/01/10 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010613 EMBROIDERY WORK ON VES 0.00 8.00
105100 57550 02/01/10 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010614 ESDA UNIFORM REPLACEME 0.00 1,470.40
105100 57550 02/01/10 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010613 SEIRTS FOR HERNANDEZ 0.00 46.95
105100 57550 02/01/10 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010613 CARGO PANTS FOR SHIPMA 0.00 106.30
105100 57550 02/01/10 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010613 BOOTS FOR ZEPEDA 0.00 126.50
105100 57550 02/01/10 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010613 DUTY BELT FOR ZEPEDA 0.00 15.90
105100 57550 02/01/10 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010613 CARGO PANTS FOR WOODIL 0.00 106.30
105100 57550 02/01/10 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010613 SHORT SLEEVE SHIRTS FO 0.00 85.70
105100 57550 02/01/10 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010613 LONG SLEEVE SHIRTS FOR 0.00 46.95
105100 57550 02/01/10 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010613 INV#6058 UNINFORM REPL 0.00 1,050.25
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,338.50
105100 57551 02/01/10 362 1ST AYD CORPORATION 010925 SHOP SUPPLIES PER ATTA 0.00 421.55
105100 57552 02/01/10 4554 FLEET SAFETY SUPPLY 010924 EDGE END CAP, GASKET A 0.00 99.89
105100 57553 02/01/10 11885 FOX VALLEY MAGAZINE 010208 1/6 PAGE, 4C PRINT ADV 0.00 125.00
105100 57554 02/01/10 12345 G.W. BERKHEIMER CO., INC 053443 UNIT HEATER REPLACEMEN 0.00 476.98
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PENTAMATION -~ FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 01/28/10 . CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPRA21
TIME: 15:54:28 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G143’ and transact.ck date=’20100201 00:00:00. 000
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105100 57555 02/01/10 11365 GATE OPTIONS 010921 GEO PUMP TRANSMITTER 0.00 46.50
105100 57556 02/01/10 5050 GORDON FLESCH COMPANY, I 010921 COPY CHARGES FOR NOVEM 0.00 8.06
105100 57556 02/01/10 5050 GORDON FLESCH COMPANY, I 010924 COPY CHARGES FOR NOVEM 0.00 8.05
105100 57556 02/01/10 5050 GORDON FLESCH COMPANY, I 010921 DECEMBER 2009 COPIER C 0.00 23.85
105100 57556 02/01/10 5050 GORDON FLESCH COMPANY, I 010924 DECEMBER 2009 COPIER C 0.00 23.86
TOTAL CHECK : 0.00 63.82
105100 57557 02/01/10 2013 GRAINGER 083453 PARTS 0.00 20.73
105100 57557 02/01/10 2013 GRAINGER 083453 PARTS 0.00 140.85
105100 57557 02/01/10 2013 GRAINGER 083453 PARTS 0.00 221.77
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 383.35
105100 57558 02/01/10 12548 GREG GREENHILL CONSTRUCT 083453 POLICE DEPARTMENT PARK 0.00 68,206.15
105100 57559 02/01/10 11471 GROOT INDUSTRIES, INC 010926 SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL T 0.00 450.32
105100 57560 02/01/10 6900 GROOT INDUSTRIES, INC. 06109810 RESIDENTIAL WEEKLY COL 0.00 2,676.80
105100 57561 02/01/10 12003 HDDESIGNS 073452 CISCO CATALYST 3560 SM 0.00 4,297.77
105100 57562 02/01/10 11307 HEALTH SMART 010501 FLEXIBLE SPENDING ADMI g.00 100.00
105100 57563 02/01/10 12630 HOT STICK USA 010614 INV#2400 (2) HOTSTICK 0.00 590.00
105100 57564 02/01/10 9456 ICE MOUNTAIN SPRING WATE 010616 CORRECT CODE/5 GAL WAT 0.00 40.80
105100 57565 02/01/10 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010510 RICOH 53000 BLACK TONER 06.00 3.82
105100 57565 02/01/10 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 053443 RICCH 5000 BLACK TONER 0.00 3.82
105100 57565 02/01/10 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 063447 RICOH 5000 BLACK TONER 0.00 3.82
105100 57565 02/01/10 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010510 TONER FOR RICOH 5000 P 0.00 6.60
105100 57565 02/01/10 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 053443 TONER FOR RICOH 5000 P 0.00 4.95
105100 57565 02/01/10 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 063447 TONER FOR RICOH 5000 P 0.00 4.95
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 27.96
105100 57566 02/01/10 11428 Iwp 010921 TOWELS AND CAN LINERS 0.00 259.11
105100 57566 02/01/10 11428 IWP 053443 TOILET TISSUE -~ INVOIC 0.00 117.30
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 376.41
105100 57567 02/01/10 5957 INTOXIMETERS INC 010613 INVOICE # 293132 0.00 111.00
105100 57568 02/01/10 592 IRMA 010613 DECEMBER DEDUCTIBLE 0.00 859.62
105100 57569 02/01/10 11559 J.G. UNIFORMS, INC. 010613 VEST COVER FOR VERZAL 0.00 99.22
105100 57569 02/01/10 11559 J.G. UNIFORMS, INC. 010613 INVOICE# 21345 0.00 117.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 216.22
105100 57570 02/01/10 2085 PURCHASE ADVANTAGE CARD 010613 DEC CHGES 0.00 14.68
105100 57571 02/01/10 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010612 D GONCHER (8896) 0.00 373.44

105100 57572 02/01/10 11134 JUST SAFETY, LID. 063448 REPLENISH FIRST AID CA 0.00 35.75
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 01/28/10 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPAZ21
TIME: 15:54:28 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=/G143‘ and transact.ck date='20100201 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/09

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ————=————=mm—= VENDOR === wmm— o — DEPT-DIV ~ —m—ee DESCRIPTION——w——— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 57573 02/01/10 11423 K.A. STEEL CHEMICALS, IN 063448 LIQUID SODIUM HYPOCHLO 0.00 2,332.91
105100 57574 02/01/10 1792 KARAGANIS, WHITE & MAGEL 010810 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 1,038.10
105100 57575 02/01/10 10989 KATHLEEN W. BONO, CSR 010501 COURT REPORTER SERVICE 0.00 872.83
105100 57575 02/01/10 10989 KATHLEEN W. BONO, CSR 053443 COURT REPORTER SERVICE 0.00 872.83
105100 57575 02/01/10 10989 KATHLEEN W. BONO, CSR 063447 COURT REPORTER SERVICE 0.00 872.84
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,618.50
105100 57576 02/01/10 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 ADMIN HEARINGS ON 01/1 0.00 700.00
105100 57576 02/01/10 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 ADMIN HEARINGS ON 01/1 0.00 731.25
105100 57576 02/01/10 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 011029 CONDUCT ADMINISTRATIVE 0.00 843.75
105100 57576 02/01/10 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 ADMINISTRATIVE HEARING 0.00 281.25
105100 57576 02/01/10 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 ADMIN HEARINGS FOR RED 0.00 281.25
105100 57576 02/01/10 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 REDLIGHT VIOLATIONS - 0.00 225.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,062.50
105100 57577 02/01/10 12581 LORUSSO CEMENT CONTRACTO 083453 CREDIT 200.00 —~INSTAL 0.00 -200.00
105100 57577 02/01/10 12581 LORUSSO CEMENT CONTRACTO 083453 INSTALL CONCRETE PAD - 0.00 4,270.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,070.00
105100 57578 02/01/10 12653 WAYNE & SUSAN MATEJKA 0110298 CN RAILWAY NOISE MITIG 0.00 8,000.00
105100 57579 02/01/10 11900 MCPC COMPUTER PRODUCTS & 010503 (8) IMATION LTO ULTRIU 0.00 319.04
105100 57580 02/01/10 5000 MEADE ELECTRIC COMPANY, 010926 TRAFFIC SIGNAL MAINTEN 0.00 206.00
105100 57581 02/01/10 6601 MENARDS 083453 DEC CHARGES 0.00 37.14
105100 57581 02/01/10 6601 MENARDS 093454 DEC CHARGES 0.00 79.88
105100 57581 02/01/10 6601 MENARDS 063448 DEC CHARGES 0.00 110.49